
**Board Committee/Discussions will follow any legally scheduled meeting listed.
All meetings are open to the public.

All Special Meeting notices will be posted as required by law.

DATE MEETING PLACE TIME

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Reorganization Meeting  ** Cranberry Elem Cran Court 7:00 PM

Monday, December 18, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elem Cran Court 7:00 PMDe
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Monday, October 23, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

No
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Monday, November 13, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

Au
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st

Monday, August 28, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM
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Monday, September 25, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

Ju
ne Monday, June 26, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

Ju
ly Monday, July 24, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 

Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

Ap
ril Monday, April 24, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 

Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

Ma
y Monday, May 22, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 

Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

Fe
br
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ry

Monday, February 27, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

Ma
rc

h

Monday, March 27, 2023  Work Session/Regular Meeting  ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM

CRANBERRY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

CALENDAR YEAR 2023
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Monday, January 23, 2023 Work Session/Regular Meeting ** Cranberry Elementary 
Cranberry Court 7:00 PM
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